
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

St.Nr. 

22* 

7 

212 

21 

159 

34 

4 

9 

189 

30 

31 

26* 

Klasse 
Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Name 

Hennik Hopprn 

Fabian Oehler 

Leo Aepler 

Christian Mayer 

Leon Bonn 

Lenny Kotschenreuther 

Lukas Kosch 

Marius  Schricker 

Max Mielke 

Nils Tröger 

Max Jakob 

Felix Prehl 

PLZ-Wohnort 

96152 Burghaslach 

90556 Cadolzburg 

91217 Hersbruck 

96215 Lichtenfels 

85464 Finsing 

96524 Neuhaus-Schirschnitz 

95679 Waldershof 

90584 Allersberg 

90518 Altdorf b.Nbg. 

91580 Petersaurach 

Lizenz 

J-1147496 

CS1148727 

CS1146366 

" 

J-Lizenz 

CS1149778 

CS1145864 

CS-1162582 

C81146712 

CS1168273 

CS1167057 

Motorrad 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM  

KTM 

KTM 

ccm 

SX 85 

85 

85 

85 

85 

85 

SX 85 

85 

SX 85 

85 

SX 85 

Bewerber/Sponsor 

MJ Sport / MC Ansbach 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

Team Seuss Offroad Racing 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

MX Team Straub 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. 

1. AMC Zirndorf 

Beste Zeit. 

1:30.159 

1:33.387 

1:34.570 

1:35.478 

1:36.711 

1:37.248 

1:38.780 

1:38.800 

1:41.335 

1:55.263 

1:55.267 

2:04.412 

Diff. 

3.228 

4.411 

5.319 

6.552 

7.089 

8.621 

8.641 

11.176 

25.104 

25.108 

34.253 

In Runde 

6 

10 

7 

10 

5 

4 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

4 
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Erich Seitz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für STS SportTimeService 

ADAC "Wallenstein" Moto Cross, Zirndorf 
Jugend A 

Pflicht Training 

Qualifikation started at 11:12:05 

MX-Strecke Zirndorf 1,300 km 

09.04.2016 11:10 


